
October 2025
Thursday 1-Oct Thursday 2-Oct Friday 3-Oct

Monday 6-Oct Tuesday 7-Oct Wednesday 8-Oct Thursday 9-Oct Friday 10-Oct

Monday 13-Oct Tuesday 14-Oct Wednesday 15-Oct Thursday 16-Oct Friday 17-Oct

Monday 20-Oct Tuesday 21-Oct Wednesday 22-Oct Thursday 23-Oct Friday 24-Oct

Monday 27-Oct Tuesday 28-Oct Wednesday 29-Oct Thursday 30-Oct Friday 31-Oct

Halal Chicken Leg
Mashed Potatoes & Dinner Roll

Salad/Fruit & Veggie Bar

"This institution is an 
equal opportunity provider"

***Due to unforeseen 
circumstances & product 

availability; menu substitutions 
may occasionally occur***

NO SCHOOL

Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast

Halal Breaded & Baked
Chicken Sandwich

Salad/Fruit & Veggie Bar

Freshly Baked
Three Cheese Pizza

Salad/Fruit & Veggie Bar
Early Release - No Lunch

Halal Orange Chicken
Over Steamed Rice

Salad/Fruit & Veggie Bar

Halal Beef Soft Tacos
Lettuce Cheese & Salsa
Salad/Fruit & Veggie Bar

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

Cereal Variety & 
String Cheese

Waffles
or Cereal & String Cheese

Muffin Variety
or Cereal & String Cheese

Cinamon Roll/Donut
or Cereal & String Cheese

NO SCHOOL

Lunch Lunch Lunch

Muffin Variety
or Cereal & String Cheese

Cinamon Roll/Donut
or Cereal & String Cheese

NO SCHOOL

Lunch Lunch Lunch

Breakfast
Cereal & String Cheese or

Cereal Bar & String Cheese

Halal Breaded & Baked
Chicken Sandwich

Salad/Fruit & Veggie Bar

Breakfast
Muffin/Danish & String Cheese
or Cereal/Bar & String Cheese

Lunch

Freshly Baked
Three Cheese Pizza

Salad/Fruit & Veggie Bar

Breakfast Breakfast
Cereal & String Cheese or

Cereal Bar & String Cheese
Cinamon Roll/Donut

or Cereal & String Cheese
Lunch

1/4lb Halal Burgers
Sliced American Cheese
Salad/Fruit & Veggie Bar

Extra Cheesy
Mac & Cheese

Salad/Fruit & Veggie Bar

Breakfast
Pancakes

or Cereal & String Cheese

Breakfast

Lamb & Beef Gyro with
Pita Bread & Dolma/Mahshi

Salad/Fruit & Veggie Bar

Arizona Cultural Academy Menu

Breakfast
Muffin Variety

or Cereal & String Cheese
Lunch

Cinamon Roll/Donut
or Cereal & String Cheese

Lunch

BBQ Meatballs
Dinner Roll

Salad/Fruit & Veggie Bar

School Meals Catering
proudly provided by:

Proper Eats - propereats.com

Lunch

Breakfast

Halal Breaded & Baked
Chicken Sandwich

Salad/Fruit & Veggie Bar

NO SCHOOL

Pancakes
or Cereal & String Cheese

Breakfast

Pancakes
or Cereal & String Cheese

NO SCHOOL

Pancakes
or Cereal & String Cheese

NO SCHOOL

Breakfast Breakfast

NO SCHOOL
1/4lb Halal Burgers

Sliced American Cheese
Salad/Fruit & Veggie Bar

Baked Halal Chicken Nuggets
Mashed Potatoes

Salad/Fruit & Veggie Bar

Freshly Baked
Three Cheese Pizza

Salad/Fruit & Veggie Bar


